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PAC SEPTEMBER meeting:
Monday Sept 29" @ 6:30pm on TEAMS


https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ZtmrzpaTUCMIklz0oAbk_QO65DZ3iUaH/view?usp=drive_link
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FRIDAY, OCTOBER 171H
6:00PM 10 8:00PM
DOORS OPEN AT 5:30PM
EARLY BIRD TICKETS $12 ON MUNCH A LUNCH
TICKETS $15 AT THE DOOR

EACH FAMILY MEMBER WILL NEED A TICKET

KIDS GRADE 4 AND UNDER MUST
BE ACCOMPANIED BY A PARENT/GUARDIAN

GET YOUR COSTUMES READY
FOR A FUN NIGHT OF DANCING !!

TICKETS AVAILABLE SOON
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MunchalLunch (MAL) will be starting October 3™
Details to follow

LUNCH DATE

Friday October 3, 2023
Friday October 10, 2025
Friday October 17, 2025
Wednesday October 29, 2025
Friday November 7, 2025

Friday November 14, 2025 New to
Friday November 21, 2025 Westwind?

Returning
family?

Friday November 28, 2025 Register
Friday December 5, 2025 HERE
Friday December 12, 2025

WLk MAL GUIDELINES

® Pick up between 11:30-11:45am from the multipurpose room.

e Pick up from the office after school or the next day. Please note that meals will not be
held over the weekend.

e |f you are able to advise the hot lunch team ahead of time, please email
jesswchan22@gmail.com.



https://munchalunch.com/login
https://munchalunch.com/register

